Think ahead.

88411

Tork® 4-Roll Tissue Dispenser

The Tork 4-Roll tissue system provides a steady tissue supply with minimal maintenance for maxiumum cost
savings in high-traffic washrooms. The four-roll capacity minimizes the chance of washroom run-out and
reduces maintenance time and costs. The unique design protects reserved rolls and eliminates pilferage.

e High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
. Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
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Think ahead.

Tork® 4-Roll Tissue Dispenser

Product data System
T34
Length
15.2 cm
Color
Black
Compaitible products
246325 240616 240123
Tork Premium Bath Tork Universal Bath Tork Universal Bath
Tissue Roll Tissue Roll Tissue Roll
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
SCE 10073286647112
Packing material Box
Pieces 1
1958 g
Height -
Length =
Width -
Net weight 1633 g
\olume 21.49 dm3
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Quality
Universal

Width
38.1cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286647112

Carton
1(1 CON)
1958.2¢g
16 cm
39cm
34 cm
36¢g

21.44 dm3

Material
Plastic

Height
33.5cm

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540959796

135 (135 TRP)
264.33 kg
238 cm

118 cm

103 cm
220.45 kg

2893.21 dm3



