



88411

Tork® 4-Roll Tissue Dispenser

The Tork 4-Roll tissue system provides a steady tissue supply with minimal maintenance for maxiumum cost savings in high-traffic washrooms. The four-roll capacity minimizes the chance of washroom run-out and reduces maintenance time and costs. The unique design protects reserved rolls and eliminates pilferage.

- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
- Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments



Tork® 4-Roll Tissue Dispenser

Product data

System T34 Length 15.2 cm

Color Black **Quality** Universal

Width 38.1 cm Material
Plastic
Height

33.5 cm

Compatible products







Tork Premium Bath Tissue Roll

240616 Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll

240123 Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
SCC	10073286647112	10073286647112	7322540959796
Packing material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	135 (135 TRP)
	1958 g	1958.2 g	264.33 kg
Height	-	16 cm	238 cm
Length	-	39 cm	118 cm
Width	-	34 cm	103 cm
Net weight	1633 g	3.6 g	220.45 kg
Volume	21.49 dm3	21.44 dm3	2893.21 dm3